
This collection has been assembled with care, knowledge,
and no small measure of joy. Each bottle, each spirit, tells a

story - of place, of craft, of time. We invite you to explore with
curiosity, and to linger a little longer in good company.

From us to Your glass - santé.

WE WELCOME YOU AT

DEAR  GUEST

TAR Family



BY THE GLASS 

WHITE 

2022
2022
2023
2022
2023

Pinot Grigio, Ca'Bolani, Friuli, Italy
Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy
Riesling Feinherb "Glimmerschiefer", Loersch, Mosel, Germany
Macon "La Roche Vineuse", Olivier Merlin, Burgundy, France
Chablis, Domaine Gautherin, Burgundy, France

10
12
13
17
18

2021

2021
2016
2023
2019

11

11
13
17
18

Valpolicella Ripasso, Bertani, Veneto, Italy
Malbec "Ultra", Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina
La Croix de Victoria, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, France
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Edmund Cornu & Fils, Burgundy, France
Barolo, Castelvecchio, Piedmont, Italy

RED 

NV
NV

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Veuve Ambal, Burgundy, France
Mandois Brut, Champagne, France

11
22

SPARKLING 

ROSE

Minuty "M", Chateau Minuty, Provence, France 132024



SWEET & FORTIFIED

Graham's Tawny Port 
Sauternes, Maison Sichel, Bordeaux, France
Riesling Auslese "Bernkasteler Badstube", Thanisch, 
Mosel, Germany 
Grüner Veltliner Eiswein, Weingut Allram, Kamptal, Austria 
Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Tokaj Hétszölö, Hungary

10YO
2022
2023

2021
2010

14
16
16

21
22



CHAMPAGNE

CUVEE

Mandois Brut
Francois Vallois Brut Reserve 1er Cru
Paul Bara Brut Reserve Grand Cru
Chavost Blanc de Meunier
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut
Pol Roger Brut Reserve
Gosset Grande Reserve Brut
Duménil "Oenothèque" 
Dom Perignon
Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill
172eme Edition Krug "Grande Cuvee"

115
125
130
145
150
155
160
210
390
410
420

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2008
2015 
2015
NV

BLANC DE BLANCS 

140
140
190
210

J.L.Vergon "Conversation" Brut Blanc de Blancs
 Laherte Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs Brut 

NV 
NV 
NV
2015

NV
NV 
NV

Gratiot-Pillière Brut Rose
Paul Bara "Grand Rose" Brut Grand Cru
Ruinart Rose

120
140
185

ROSÉ

BLANC DE NOIRS

Champagne Devaux "Cœur des Bar" Blanc de Noir Brut 125NV 

NV Pol Roger Brut Reserve 80

SMALL BOTTLES 

NV 
NV 

Pol Roger Brut Reserve
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut

310
310

MAGNUM



2021

NV

NV

NV

NV

Cava Reserva Brut Nature, Vilarnau, Penedes, Spain
Prosecco Extra Dry, Montelvini, Veneto, Italy
Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Veuve Ambal, Burgundy, France 
Franciacorta "Prestige" Extra Brut, Ca'del Bosco, Lombardy,
Jansz "Premium Cuvee" Brut, Tasmania, Australia

58

58

65

85

90

Graham Beck Brut RoseNV 80

SPARKLING ROSÉ 

SPARKLING



WHITE WINE

LIGHT & FRESH 

50
50
55

70
75
80

Pinot Grigio, Ca'Bolani, Friuli, Italy
Sauv Blanc "Classic", Rapaura Springs, Marlborough, New-Zealand
 

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Sur Lie "Cuvée Elégance", Jean Aubron,
Loire, France
Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy
Albarino "Genio y Figura", Bodega Attis, Rias Baixas, Cortese
Aligote Bourgogne "Vieilles Vignes", Potinet-Ampeau, Burgundy,
France

2022
2024
2023
 

2024
2023
2017

DRY & CRISP 

Riesling Trocken "Jacobus", Peter Jakob Kühn, Rheingau, Germany
Weissburgunder "Oberrotweil", Salwey, Baden, Germany
Grüner Veltliner "Ried Loiserberg", Bründlmeyer, Kamptal, Austria
Sancerre, Eric Louis, Loire, France
Chablis, Domaine Gautherin, Burgundy, France
Chablis Grand Cru "Les Clos", Louis Moreau, Burgundy, France

2022
2021
2022
2022
2023
2020

80
80
80
80
85

120

175Chablis, Domaine de la Perrière, Burgundy, France2022

MAGNUM

FRUITY & AROMATIC 

Rivaner & Riesling 7,5% "Swallowtail Butterfly", Riffel,
Rheinhessen, Germany
Riesling Feinherb "Glimmerschiefer", Loersch, Mosel, Germany
Riesling Grosses Gewächs "Goldtröpchen", St-Urbanshof, Mosel,
Germany
Viognier "Le Pied de Samson", Georges Vernay, Rhone Valley,
France 

2024

2022
2020

2023

58

65
110

120



2021
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023

70
85
90

100
110
110
170
170

Garnacha Blanca "La Bodegaza", Vinos Lopez, Arragon, Spain
Macon "La Roche Vineuse", Olivier Merlin, Burgundy, France
Rioja Blanco Reserva "Tres Vinas", Baron de Ley, Rioja, Spain
Chenin Blanc "Mothership", Artisons, Stellenbosch, South-Africa
Verdejo, Ossian, Castilla-Leon, Spain
Marsannay "Cuvee Saint Urbain", Jean Fournier Burgundy, France
Chardonnay "Cervaro della Sala", Castello della Sala, Umbria, Italy 
Meursault "Vielles Vignes", Domaine Guy Bocard, Burgundy, France

FULL-BODIED

WHITE WINE



ROSÉ WINE

2024

2024
2023
2024

170

68
80
85

MAGNUM

Whispering Angel, Caves d'Esclans, Provence, France

ROSÉ WINE

Minuty "M", Chateau Minuty, Provence, France
Minuty "Prestige", Chateau Minuty, Provence, France
Whispering Angel, Caves d'Esclans, Provence, France



2022
2022

Primitivo di Puglia "Desire Lush & Zin", Pasqua, Puglia, Italy
Toscana Rosso "La Volte", Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy

100
190

LIGHT & FRESH 

2022
2023
2022
2023
2020
2006

Zweigelt "Kieselstein", Claus Preisinger, Burgenland, Austria
Brouilly, Chateau de Tours, Beaujolais, France
Spätburgunder "Kaiserstuhl", Salwey, Baden, Germany
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Edmund Cornu & Fils, Burgundy, France
Pinot Noir "Sexton", Giant Steps, Yarra Valley, AustraliaMonthelie,
Potinet-Ampeau, Burgundy, France

60
65
75
80
90

120

JUICY & MEDIUM-BODIED 

Valpolicella Ripasso, Bertani, Veneto, Italy
Blaufränkisch "Heideboden", Pittnauer, Burgenland, Austria
Barbera d'Alba, Pio Cesare, Piedmont, Italy 
Barolo, Castelvecchio, Piedmont, Italy
Barolo, Massolino, Piedmont, Italy
Chambolle-Musigny, Georges Lignier, Burgundy, France

2021
2019
2022
2019
2020
2021

60
65
70
90

130
180

RED WINE

MAGNUM

2018
2022
2021
2022
2020

85
90

100
130
130

Chateau Ksara, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Toscana Rosso "La Volte", Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy
Toscana Rosso "Lucente", Tenuta Luce, Tuscany, Italy
Bodegas Aalto, Ribeira del Duero, Spain
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Mont-Redon, Rhone Valley, France

OAKY & FULL-BODIED 

ELEGANT & FULL-BODIED 

2021
2016
2022
2022
2016

60
65
85
95

160

Malbec "Ultra", Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina 
La Croix de Victoria, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, France 
Rioja "El Pacto", Vintae, Rioja, Spain
Amarone "Mezzo Monte", Antiche Terre, Veneto, Italy
Chateau Kirwan, Margaux, Bordeaux, France



COCKTAILS 17

HOUSE NEGRONI
gin, sweet vermouth, bitter liqueur, smoky bitters

Bold, bittersweet, and timeless

HOTEL NACIONAL 
white vermouth, pineapple, lime, bitters, sparkling wine

Tropical, crisp, and sophisticated

SAKURA CLOVER CLUB 
gin, lemon, sour cherry syrup, dry vermouth

Bright, floral, and silky
 
PARK MARTINI 
gin, dry vermouth, elderflower liqueur

Smooth, botanical, and refined
 
TAR VESPER 
gin, vodka, white vermouth, peated whiskey

Strong, smoky, and sleek
 
VTC 
Estonian herbal liqueur, lime, soda water

Crisp, herbal, and effortless
 
RABBIT SEASON 
tequila, lime juice, ginger syrup, float of sweet vermouth

Zesty, spicy, and a little wild
 
GEA SPRITZER 
gin, elderflower liqueur, aloe vera, grapefruit juice, soda

Fresh, floral, and fizzy with a citrus twist
 
RANCH WATER COLLINS 
mezcal, hibiscus-rosehip syrup, lime, soda

Smoky, floral, and crushable. Portland meets Helsinki



GIN 

TONIC 

FEVER TREE 
indian I  mediterranean 

ALL GINS ARE SERVED WITH THE APPROPRIATE TONIC AND GARNISH
UNLESS ORDERED OTHERWISE 

Crafters London Dry 
Crafter's Wild Forest
Crafter's Aromatic Flower
Tenu
Kyro Napue
Hven Organic
Citadelle Gin Vive le Cornichon
Hendrick’s
Le Bon Tikka

Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Sweden
England
Scotland
Finland

10
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
16



VODKA & AQUAVIT

Hõbe Organic Vodka
Belvedere
Helsinki Akvavit

9
13
14

Estonia
Poland
Finland 

AGAVE

2024 Ocho, Blanco Tierras Negras Tequila
Arette Reposado Tequila 
Los Tres Toños Extra Añejo Tequila
Bruxo X Espadin-Barril Mezcal
Ilegal Añejo Mezcal

12
12
17
11
18

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

GRAPPA & PISCO

Gaja Grappa Sperss 
Macchu Pisco 

18
11

Italy
Peru

RUM

Angostura White Reserva 
Bacardi Ocho
Ron Zacapa Centenario 

8
13
15

Trinidad & Tobago
Puerto Rico
Guatemala

COGNAC & FRIENDS

Cognac Ragnaud-Sabourin
Alliance n°4 VS Grande Champagne
H by Hine VSOP
Merlet XO
Darroze Domaine de Paguy 2002 Armagnac
Bapt & Clem's – Calvados Michel Huard

15

13
21
21
15

France

France
France
France
France



WHISKEY

Kyrö Peat Smoke Malt Rye  
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 
Dingle Single Malt Irish Whiskey 
GlenAllachie 9-Year-Old Amontillado Cask 
GlenAllachie 15-Year-Old Scotch Single Malt Whisky 
Hemispheres Woven (TAR character)
Tullamore D.E.W

18
10
14
17
20
16
8

Finland
USA
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
New Zealand
Ireland

BITTERS & LIQUEURS

Noita Red Vermouth
Formula Antica 
Chartreuse Liqueur d'Elixir Vinoble
Averna Amaro 
Aperol 
Villa Massa Limoncello
Sambuca Romantica 
Disarono Amaretto
Dry Curaçao Yuzu Late Harvest
Vana Tallinn
Fernet Branca
St Germain 
Baileys 
D.O.M. Benedictine 
Corsaro 0%

7
7

14
7
5
7
7
8
11
7
9
11
9

10
4

Finland
Italy
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Itay
Italy
France
Estonia
Italy
France
Ireland
France
Estonia



BOTTLED BEER 

CIDER

Finland
France

9
9.5

Crowmoor 
Galipette

33cl

USA
USA
Italy 

9.5
9.5
9.5

Brooklyn Defender IPA 
Brooklyn Lager 
Angelo Poretti 

33cl

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Brooklyn Special Effects Lager 
Brooklyn Special Effects IPA 
Galipette 

USA
USA 
France

8
8
8

33cl

Cola 
Cola Zero 
Fanta 
Ginger Beer 
Indian Tonic 
Mediterranean Tonic 
Sparkling Pink Grapefruit 
Assorted Juices 

5
5
5
6
5
5
6
5

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Still 
Sparkling 

3
3

WATER

DRAFT

Finland
Finland
France

9.5
10.5
10.5

Karhu 
Lonkero 
Kronenburg Blanc 

33cl



MOCKTAILS 9

ROSEHIP RANCH 
hibiscus-rosehip syrup, lime, sea salt, soda

Crushable, floral, and tart
 
A.V. BLOOM 
aloe vera, grapefruit, elderflower cordial, soda

Bright, botanical, and alcohol-free
 
SOUR CHERRY LEMONADE 
house lemonade with sour cherry syrup

Tangy, juicy, and refreshing



 Valkoinen Yunnan / 
White Chinese Yunnan 

Piparminttu/ Peppermint
Kamomilla/Chamomile 

Vihreä/Green
Fruit Tea Wild Strawberry
Fruit Tea Rhubarb Spritz

Jasmiin/Jasmin
Rooibos

Musta Assam / Earl Grey Premium Bergamot

Espresso 
Double Espresso / Americano 

Cappuccino / Latte / Macchiato

3
4
5

TEA

Teekannu / Pot of tea 6

COFFEE


